
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

35 

35 

-??- 

96 

522 

27 

64 

96 

60 

92 

73 

94 

91 

77 

98 

80 

66 

0 

75 

9 

0 

85 

18 

99 

93 

47 

0 

46 

Name 

Simon Winther 

- 8431864 - 

René Christensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Thorleif Møller 

Simon Wilhelmsen 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Mads Christiansen 

Kim Wisteihn Larsen 

Mark Christiansen 

Philip Blum 

Don Wanthanang 

Martin L. Andersen 

Steen Holm 

Mikkel "VM" Bay 

Kasper Karlsen 

Simon Bjerregaard 

David Rønnow 

Ann Freja Mørch 

Christina Udesen 

Linette Rønnow 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Matthies Møller 

William Møller 

Nicklas Adelbøg 

O v era ll B e s tT m  

1:00.475 

1:01.012 

1:01.812 

1:03.217 

1:03.398 

1:04.397 

1:04.877 

1:04.923 

1:05.281 

1:06.284 

1:07.317 

1:07.453 

1:07.465 

1:09.010 

1:10.934 

1:12.530 

1:13.175 

1:13.719 

1:14.059 

1:16.218 

1:20.616 

1:26.471 

1:27.593 

1:30.032 

1:41.866 

1:51.784 

2:18.159 

2:57.886 

Diff 

0.537 

1.337 

2.742 

2.923 

3.922 

4.402 

4.448 

4.806 

5.809 

6.842 

6.978 

6.990 

8.535 

10.459 

12.055 

12.700 

13.244 

13.584 

15.743 

20.141 

25.996 

27.118 

29.557 

41.391 

51.309 

1:17.684 

1:57.411 

Gap 

0.537 

0.800 

1.405 

0.181 

0.999 

0.480 

0.046 

0.358 

1.003 

1.033 

0.136 

0.012 

1.545 

1.924 

1.596 

0.645 

0.544 

0.340 

2.159 

4.398 

5.855 

1.122 

2.439 

11.834 

9.918 

26.375 

39.727 

Merk-Marque 

smr 450 

85 

85 

KTM 

Runner 

yz 85 

runner 

YZF 450 

runner 

runner 

SX85 

525 

Runner 

Jog R 

Zip Sp 

Atom 

115 

YZF 125R 

Atom 

Atom 

Husqarna 

PW50 

bike 

M ode l/ E ngine  

SMR 450 

VM Model 

SM50 

Class 

Pro-SuperMotard 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

SuperMotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

SuperMotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hansi #48 

Race Director - Jan "The Man" 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy 

Friday 

All Day Best 

Thy 1.248 km 


